Meerval.shop
Code Product
Consumer price
incl. VAT
Net weight
Available
energy stored
Connections
Jarocells portable cases
JARO-BTP20.12Y 12V20Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case yellow 359,50€                4,5kg 256Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP20.12G 12V20Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case green 359,50€                4,5kg 256Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP20.12B 12V20Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case black 359,50€                4,5kg 256Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP28.12B-mini 12V28Ah Jarocells Pelican 1120F portable case black, mini 389,50€                2,4kg 311Wh 1 x IP68-connector
JARO-BTP28.12Y 12V28Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case yellow High Capacity 495,00€                3,1kg 311Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP28.12G 12V28Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case green High Capacity 495,00€                3,1kg 311Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP28.12B 12V28Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case black High Capacity 495,00€                3,1kg 311Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP50.12Y 12V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 2075 portable storm case yellow 879,50€                8,6kg 640Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP50.12G 12V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 2075 portable storm case green 879,50€                8,6kg 640Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP50.12B 12V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 2075 portable storm case black 879,50€                8,6kg 640Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP56.12Y 12V56Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case yellow High Capacity 790,50€                4,6kg 622Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP56.12G 12V56Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case green High Capacity 790,50€                4,6kg 622Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP56.12B 12V56Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case black High Capacity 790,50€                4,6kg 622Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP75.12D 12V75Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader desert 1.229,50€             11,8kg 960Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP75.12Y 12V75Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader yellow 1.229,50€             11,8kg 960Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP75.12G 12V75Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader green 1.229,50€             11,8kg 960Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP75.12B 12V75Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 1.229,50€             11,8kg 960Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP84.12Y 12V84Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case yellow High Capacity 1.086,00€             6,1kg 933Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP84.12G 12V84Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case green High Capacity 1.086,00€             6,1kg 933Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP84.12B 12V84Ah Jarocells Pelican 2050 portable storm case black High Capacity 1.086,00€             6,1kg 933Wh Anderson, 1 x  IP68 connector, voltagecontroller
JARO-BTP100.12D 12V100Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader desert 1.399,50€             14,3kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP100.12Y 12V100Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader yellow 1.399,50€             14,3kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP100.12G 12V100Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader green 1.399,50€             14,3kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP100.12B 12V100Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 1.399,50€             14,3kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP125.12D 12V125Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader desert 1.669,50€             16,8kg 1600Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP125.12Y 12V125Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader yellow 1.669,50€             16,8kg 1600Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP125.12G 12V125Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader green 1.669,50€             16,8kg 1600Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP125.12B 12V125Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 1.669,50€             16,8kg 1600Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP150.12B 12V150Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 1.869,50€             19,2kg 1920Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP150.12B-AO 12V150Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black, ACON-only 1.719,50€             19,0kg 1920Wh Anderson
JARO-BTP230.12D 12V230Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader desert 1.999,50€             20,5kg 2944Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB-QC3
JARO-BTP230.12Y 12V230Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader yellow 1.999,50€             20,5kg 2944Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB-QC3
JARO-BTP230.12G 12V230Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader green 1.999,50€             20,5kg 2944Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB-QC3
JARO-BTP230.12B 12V230Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 1.999,50€             20,5kg 2944Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB-QC3
JARO-BTP50.24D 24V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader desert 1.499,00€             14,8kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP50.24Y 24V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader yellow 1.499,00€             14,8kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP50.24G 24V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader green 1.499,00€             14,8kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP50.24B 24V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 1.499,00€             14,8kg 1280Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP75.24B 24V75Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 2.099,50€             19,7kg 1920Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP75.24B-AO 24V75Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black, ACON-only 1.949,50€             19,1kg 1920Wh Anderson
JARO-BTP50.36B 36V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black 2.149,00€             19,7kg 1920Wh Anderson, Car, 2 x USB
JARO-BTP50.36B-AO 36V50Ah Jarocells Pelican 1430 portable top loader black, ACON-only 1.999,00€             19,1kg 1920Wh Anderson
Jarocells cell-upgrade for portables
Code Product
Consumer price
incl. VAT
Net weight
Available
energy stored
Connections
JARO-UP25 12V75Ah upgrade portable naar 12V100Ah 300,00€                14,3kg 320Wh Not applicable
JARO-UP50 12V75Ah upgrade portable 12V125Ah 550,00€                16,8kg 640Wh Not applicable
Jarocells drop-inn exchange battery packs
JARO-BT9.12 12V9Ah Jarocells battery pack 138,50€                1,1kg 115Wh 6,3mm male
JARO-BT10.12 12V10Ah Jarocells battery pack (mover/winch) 279,50€                1,6kg 128Wh M6 insert
JARO-BT12.12 12V12Ah Jarocells battery pack 169,50€                1,6 kg 154Wh 6,3mm male
JARO-BT20.12 12V20Ah Jarocells battery pack 262,50€                3,2kg 256Wh M6 insert
JARO-BT28.12 12V28Ah Jarocells High Capacity battery pack 295,50€                1,5kg 311Wh 6,3mm male
JARO-BT50.12 12V50Ah Jarocells battery pack 699,50€                6,5kg 640Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT75.12 12V75Ah Jarocells battery pack 999,50€                9,9kg 960Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT75.12S 12V75Ah Jarocells battery pack SMALL 999,50€                9,9kg 960Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT100.12 12V100Ah Jarocells battery pack  ** CAN BE USED AS STARTER BATTERY ** 1.299,50€             12,2kg 1280Wh M8 / M10 insert
JARO-BT125.12 12V125Ah Jarocells battery pack  ** CAN BE USED AS STARTER BATTERY ** 1.569,50€             15,3kg 1600Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT300.12 12V300Ah Jarocells battery pack 2.395,50€             27,0kg 3840Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT50.24 24V50Ah Jarocells battery pack 1.299,50€             12,2kg 1280Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT100.24 24V100Ah Jarocells battery pack 2.549,50€             25kg 2560Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT25.36 36V25Ah Jarocells battery pack 999,50€                9,9kg 960Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT100.36 36V100Ah Jarocells battery pack 3.849,50€             37kg 3840Wh M8 insert
JARO-BT105.48 48V105Ah Jarocells batterij pack 3.869,50€             45kg 5376Wh M8 insert
Chargers
JCC12/6XT Jarocells 12V6A charger IP22 XT60 connector 69,50€                  0,8kg XT60
JCC12/6 Jarocells 12V6A charger IP22 Anderson connector orange 69,50€                  0,8kg Anderson orange
JCC12/6Li-ion Jarocells 12V6A Li-ion charger IP22 XT60 connector 69,50€                  0,8kg XT60
JCC12/20 Jarocells 12V20A charger IP22 Anderson connector orange 144,50€                1,2kg Anderson orange
JCC12/30VA Jarocells 12V30A charger IP22 with Amp and Volt meter and Anderson SB50 orange 199,50€                1,8kg Anderson orange
JCC12/30WP Jarocells 12V30A charger IP65 Anderson connector orange (waterproof) 379,50€                3,4kg Anderson orange
JCC12/40 Jarocells 12V40A charger IP22 Anderson connector orange 214,50€                3,5kg Anderson orange
JCC24/6 Jarocells 24V6A charger IP22 Anderson connector grey 69,50€                  0,8kg Anderson grey
JCC24/12 Jarocells 24V12A charger IP22 Anderson connector grey 144,50€                1,2kg Anderson grey
JCC24/25VA Jarocells 24V25A charger IP22 with Amp and Volt meter and Anderson SB50 grey 199,50€                1,8kg Anderson grey
JCC24/25WP Jarocells 24V25A charger IP65 Anderson connector grey (waterproof) 379,50€                3,4kg Anderson grey
JCC24/60 Jarocells 24V60A charger IP22 Anderson connector grey 549,50€                4,8kg Anderson grey
JCC36/18VA Jarocells 36V18A charger IP22 with Amp and Volt meter and Anderson SB50 red 199,50€                1,8kg Anderson red
JCC36/20WP Jarocells 36V20A charger IP65 Anderson connector red (waterproof) 379,50€                3,4kg Anderson red
JCC48/22WP Jarocells 48V22A charger IP65 Anderson connector black (waterproof) 379,50€                3,4kg Anderson black
VBS-12V5WP Victron 12V5A Blue Smart IP65 (waterproof) 121,00€                0,9kg Rings 8mm and crocs
VBS-12V7WP Victron 12V7A Blue Smart IP65 (waterproof) 158,51€                0,9kg Rings 8mm and crocs
VBS-12V15WP Victron 12V15A Blue Smart IP65 + DC connector (waterproof) 216,59€                0,9kg Rings 8mm and crocs
VBS-12V25WP Victron 12V25A Blue Smart IP65 (waterproof) 287,98€                1,9kg Rings 8mm
VBS-24V8WP Victron 24V8A Blue Smart IP65 + DC connector (waterproof) 216,59€                0,9kg Rings 8mm and crocs
VBS-24V13WP Victron 24V13A Blue Smart IP65 (waterproof) 287,98€                1,9kg Rings 8mm
Range extenders
JRE12/24-15A Jarocells range extender set 12V to 24V 15A, 420W computer controlled 399,50€                1,9kg 420W complete set
JRE12/36-15A Jarocells range extender set 12V to 36V 15A, 720W computer controlled 419,50€                2,0kg 720W complete set
Solar panels (foldable)
JARO-Sol60 Foldable solar panel 60Wp with controller 332,50€                3,4kg 60Wp Anderson orange
JARO-Sol100 Foldable solar panel 100Wp with controller 497,50€                4,8kg 100Wp Anderson orange
JARO-Sol300 Foldable solar panel 300Wp with controller 1.395,50€             8,6kg 300Wp Anderson orange
JARO-Sol440 Foldable solar panel 440Wp 1.249,50€             13kg 440Wp Bare cable ends
VIC-SS-MPPT100.30 Victron SmartSolar MPPT controller for 440Wp solar panel for 12V batteries 292,80€                1,5kg 6mm2 screw connectors
Code Product
Consumer price
incl. VAT
Net weight
Available
energy stored
Connections
VIC-SS-MPPT75.15 Victron SmartSolar MPPT controller for 440Wp solar panel for 24V batteries 145,20€                1,5kg 6mm2 screw connectors
Connection parts
ACON-O Anderson connector SB50 orange (12V) 7,50€
ACON-G Anderson connector SB50 grey (24V) 7,50€
ACON-R Anderson connector SB50 red (36V) 7,50€
ACON-B Anderson connector SB50 black 7,50€
ACON-O-8mm Anderson SB50 orange (12V) to 8mm ring terminal 8AWG (0,3m) 37,50€                  incl. loose Anderson orange
ACON-G-8mm Anderson SB50 grey (24V) to 8mm ring terminal 8AWG (0,3m) 37,50€                  incl. loose Anderson grey
ACON-R-8mm Anderson SB50 red (36V) to 8mm ring terminal 8AWG (0,3m) 37,50€                  incl. loose Anderson red
ACON-B-8mm Anderson SB50 black to 8mm ring terminal 8AWG (0,3m) 37,50€                  incl. loose Anderson black
ACON-O-8mm-fuse60 Anderson SB50 orange (12V) to 8mm ring terminal with 60A fuse 10AWG (0,3m) 49,50€                  incl. loose Anderson orange
ACON-G-8mm-fuse60 Anderson SB50 grey (24V) to 8mm ring terminal with 60A fuse 10AWG (0,3m) 49,50€                  incl. loose Anderson grey
ACON-R-8mm-fuse60 Anderson SB50 red (36V) to 8mm ring terminal with 60A fuse 10AWG (0,3m) 49,50€                  incl. loose Anderson red
ACON-O-X60M Anderson SB50 orange (12V) to XT60 male 14AWG (0,15m) 21,50€
ACON-O-X60F Anderson SB50 orange (12V) to XT60 female 14AWG (0,15m) 21,50€
ACON-O-6mm Anderson SB50 orange (12V) to 6mm ring terminal 10AWG (0,3m - red / 0,15m - black) 22,50€
ACON-O-6,3mmF Anderson SB50 orange (12V) to 6,3mm blade connectors female 14AWG 17,50€
SPR-XT60 Voltage controller XT60 male & XT60 female 31,50€
XT60-set XT60 set (male and female) 10cm silicone wire 14AWG 8,90€
XT60M-6,3mm XT60 male to 6,3mm blade connector female 14AWG 7,50€
XT60F-6,3mm XT60 female to 6,3mm blade connector female 14AWG 7,50€
12V-CAR 12V car socket 7,50€
12V-CON 12V connector (with 2m cable, 2x 0,75mm2) 7,95€
USB-2 USB charger duo, 2,1A + 1,1A 14,95€
VOLT Voltmeter 12V - 24V 14,95€
Parts
BESTEK-200W Bestek converter 11-15V to 230V, 200W 64,50€
GTP-60V130 G.T. Power RC 60V130A 49,95€
GTP-60V130-ACON G.T. Power RC 60V130A incl. Anderson connector 69,95€                  Anderson orange
JARO-LCD-MON Jarocells LCD Monitor for the JARO-BT105.48 125,00€
All previous price lists are hereby canceled.
 Prices can be changed without prior noƟce.